
Pos 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

38 

905 

33 

712 

Name 

arnold Hastings 

Randall Workman 

Roberto Tellez 

Marek Swierczewski 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.558 

Total Tm 

10:22.427 

10:22.985 

Best Tm 

1:57.452 

2:02.481 

Hometown 

Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E) 

Slovan PA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

north aurora IL 2022 Aprilia rs660 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2024 2:15:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.558 

Avg. Speed 

82.998 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.452 

Best Speed 

87.968 

Best Lap by 

38 - arnold Hastings 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 2 RACES 

ASRA THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 14:02:26 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 12:20 


