



Sorted on Laps ASRA Round 4, PIRC

DAY 2 RACES

ASRA THUNDERBIKE

Race started at 14:02:26

PIRC 2.870 miles

5/3/2024 12:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	1
Expert									
Lxpert									
1	38	arnold Hastings	Expert	5		10:22.427	1:57.452	Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E)	
2	905	Randall Workman	Expert	5	0.558	10:22.985	2:02.481	Slovan PA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E)	
3	33	Roberto Tellez	Expert					Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha YZF-R7 (E)	
4	712	Marek Swierczewski	Expert					north aurora IL 2022 Aprilia rs660 (E)	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.558	82.998	1:57.452	87.968	38 - arnold Hastings		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 5/5/2024 2:15:34 PM